
Fihalhohi Island Resort

Beverage Menu



The Old Fisherman
Rum, Gin, Brandy, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Bitters.

Summer Dream
Vodka, Apricot Brandy & Fresh Lemon Juice 
 

Rum & Sun
Bacardi Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Lemon Juices

Beach Bum
Bailey’s Irish Cream, Cream de Cacao & Milk

Gahapan Machan
Coconut Arrack & Passion Fruit Juice Topped with Ginger Ale

Cocofiha
Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Coconut cream & Pineapple Juice

Lohi Aloha
Rum Grand Marnier, Orange Juice & fresh Lemon

Line & Bait
Bailey’s Irish Cream, Cointreau & Crushed Ice

Lazy Lover
Bailey Cream, Kahula, Creme de Cacao

Mexican Love
Cherry Liquor, Coconut liquor, Vodka with Sparkling water

Red Rose
Creme De Caco with Cranberry Juice

Bad Company
Campari, Vodka with Soda

In the Mood
Vodka, Passion Fruit & Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice with Sprite
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$10

 

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

C�cktails

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato juice, Lime juice, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, Salt & Pepper.

Black Coral
Vodka, Kahlua & Coca Cola
 

Cuba Libre
Rum, Coca Cola & Lime

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila & Orange juice with a dash of  grenadine syrup

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade

Pina Colada
Malibu, Rum, Pineapple juice, & Coconut cream

Planters Punch
Dark Rum, Orange juice, Lime juice & a dash of grenadine syrup

Humming Bird
White Rum, Dark Rum, Southern Comfort, Fresh Orange Juice extract topped with Coke

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cola

Monoloco zombie
White Rum, Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Orange Curcao, Fresh Orange, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime juice, Grenadine Syrup topped with Jamaican Rum 

Flaming Lamborghini
Kahlua, Sambuca, Blue Curacao, Bailey’s Irish Cream 

B 52
Kahlua, Cointreau, Bailey’s Irish Cream

$10

$10
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C�cktails



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Peach Bubbles
Peach snapps, Lime juice, Peach tea, Mint leaves, Honey

Pimms Bay
Pimms No.1, Honey, Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Ginger, Honey
 

Hot Toddy
Brandy, Lime Juice, Cloves, Cinnamon Powder, Honey

Tropical Mojito
Dark Run, Tropical fruits, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Diet Soda, Honey

Vodka Trendy
Vodka, Spiced Tea, Lime Juice, CInnamon Powder, Honey

Apricot Dream
Apricot Brandy, Darm Rum, Coconut Water, Lime, Mint Leaves

$10

$10

 

$10
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C�cktails
- Non- Carbonated -



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Beach Colada
Pineapple juice, Coconut cream and Lime Juice

Atoll Club
Mango juice, Orange juice & Pineapple juice topped with club soda
 

Fantasy Island
Passion fruit juice, Lime juice, Fresh Banana with a dash of Grenadine syrup

East Coast
Orange juice & Lime juice topped with Tonic water and Dash of Grenadine

Monkey Do
Fresh Banana, Milk & Coconut Cream

Orient Lines
Papaya juice & Orange juice with a twist of lime

Boatman’s Song
Pineapple juice & Lime juice topped with ginger ale

Whispering Palms
Watermelon & Mango juice with Pineapple Chuncks

Kiwi Smoothie
Fresh Avocado, Kiwi fruit, honey, Sweet Yogurt

Cucumber Cooler
Coconut water, Cucumber, Watermelon

Avocado Smoothie
Fresh Banana, Avocado, milk, Honey

Coco Smoothie
Coconut water, Honey, Ginger, Lemon Juice

Perfect Sunny day
Cucumber, Green Apple, Ginger, Lemon Juice, Honey
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C�cktails
- Non- Alcoholic -



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Aperitifs
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Cinzano Extra Dry
Pernod
Recard

Port
Fine Tawny

Sherry
Bristol Cream
Croft Late Vintage
Croft Original Cream
Dry Sack
Tio Pepe

Pimms
Pimms No. 1

Bitters
Fernet Branca
Branca Mentha
Underberg

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
25 ml
25 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
20 ml

$05
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$05
$05

$05
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$05
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$05

$05
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Simple Pleasures



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Spirits
Whiskey (Regular)
Gin
Rum (White)
Rum (Dark)
Tequila
Vodka
Coconut Arrak

Brandy
Napoleon Brandy

Beer
Beer (Draft)
Carlsberg / Heineken Bottle Beer
Shandy
Corona
Beer Draft

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml

330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
335 ml
1.5 ltr

$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$5.50

$05

$05
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$18

Simple Pleasures



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Liqueurs
Creme De Menthe Green/white
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Sambuca
Medori Melon
Peach Schnapps
Cherry Brandy
Malibu

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$05
$04
$05
$05

Simple Pleasures



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Scotch whisky 25ML
Johnnie Walker Black Label (12 Years)
Chivas Regal

Bourbon whisky 25ML
Jack Daniels
Old Grand Dad

Malt whisky 25ML
The Glenlivet (12 Years)
Glenfiddich (12 Years)

Irish Whisky 25ML
Jameson

Cognac 25ML
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Remy Martin
Courvoisier

$08
$08

$08
$07

$08
$08

$08

$08
$08
$08

Premium Bar



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Fresh Juice
Banana / Lime/ Pineapple / Papaya / Water Melon / 
Orange Juice
Fresh Fruit Cocktail

Fruit Juice (canned) & Cordials
Mango / Pineapple / Orange / Apple

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola / Sprite (Lemonade) / Fanta Orange / Tonic / 
Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale /Soda Water / Ginger Beer / 
Diet Coke

Table Water
Mineralized Drinking Water (1500ML)
Sparkling Water San Benedetto

$05
$05
$06

$04

$3.50

$3.50
$6.50

Quenchers



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Milk Shakes
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Banana / Coconut

Tea
Pot of tea for one
Pot of tea for two
Ice tea

Coffee
Nescafe Instant Coffee
Fresh Brewed Coffee / Coffee Espresso
Cappuccino
Baileys & Coffee
Café’ Bonaparte
Calypso (Jamaican Coffee)
Cappuccino Mocha

Chocolate Drinks
Hot Chocolate
Ice Chocolate Milk

$05

$03
$06
$04

$04
$05
$05
$08
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50

$05
$05

Ar�und the Cl�ck



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

White Wine
Two Oceans Chardonnay
Two Oceans Semillon Chardonnay
Two Oceans Sauvignon blanc
Overstone Sauvignon Blanc
Macon Villages
Chablis
Pouilly Fuisse

Red Wine
Two Ocean Shiraz
Two Oceans Carbernet Sauvignon Merlot
Two Ocean Pinotage
Overstone Pinot Noir
Cotes Du Rhone Rouge
Beaujolais Villages

Rose wine
Two Ocean “Shiraz Rose”
Estate “Rose”
Rose De Anjou

Sparkling Wine
Asti Spumante

Champagne
Piper Heidsieck - Brut
Lanson Black Lable “Brut”
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin - “Brut” - Reims

House Wine - White / Red / Rose - 1/4 Ltr
House Wine - White / Red / Rose - 1/2 Ltr

$32
$32
$32
$35
$44
$60
$70

$32
$32
$32
$35
$40
$48

$32
$45
$32

$50

$120
$125
$135

$09
$18

Wines


